 MJWI40 SERIES
DC-DC CONVERTER 40W, Highest Power Density
  2024/11/19   REV:1   Page 1 of 8 www.minmaxpower.com
FEATURES
►Smallest Encapsulated 40W Converter
►Ultra-compact 1"×1" Package
►Ultra-high Power Density 93W/in³
►Excellent Efficiency up to 93%
►Ultra-wide 4:1 Input Voltage Range
►Fully Regulated Output Voltage
►I/O Isolation 1500 VDC
►Operating Ambient Temp. Range -40℃ to +85℃
►No Min. Load Requirement
►Very Low No Load Power Consumption
►Under-voltage, Overload/Temperature and Short Circuit Protection
►Remote On/Off Control, Output Voltage Trim
►Shielded Metal Case with Insulated Baseplate
►UL/cUL/IEC/EN 62368-1 Safety Approval & CE Marking (Pending)
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The MJWI40 series represents the smallest encapsulated 40W DC-DC isolated converters available, designed for compact, high-performance applications.
With an ultra-compact 1"×1" package and an ultra-high power density of 93W/in³, these converters are optimized for efficiency and space-saving designs.
They feature an ultra-wide 4:1 input voltage range, fully regulated output voltage, and deliver up to 93% efficiency. The series also offers I/O isolation rated
at 1500 VDC and operates in extreme temperatures from -40℃ to +85℃ without a minimum load requirement.
Additional features include low no-load power consumption, comprehensive protections (under-voltage, overload, temperature, and short circuit), and

Current
Input
Current
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
Max. @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) µF %
MJWI40-24S05
24
( 9 ~ 36 )
5 8000 1832
8
14300 91
MJWI40-24S12 12 3350 1821 2500 92
MJWI40-24S15 15 2700 1834 1600 92
MJWI40-24S24 24 1700 1868 620 91
MJWI40-24S48 48 835 1856 160 90
MJWI40-24S54 54 740 1830 120 91
MJWI40-24D12 ±12 ±1700 1868 1250# 91
MJWI40-24D15 ±15 ±1350 1854 800# 91
MJWI40-48S05
48
( 18 ~ 75 )
5 8000 906
5
14300 92
MJWI40-48S12 12 3350 901 2500 93
MJWI40-48S15 15 2700 907 1600 93
MJWI40-48S24 24 1700 924 620 92
MJWI40-48S48 48 835 928 160 90
MJWI40-48S54 54 740 915 120 91
MJWI40-48D12 ±12 ±1700 934 1250# 91
MJWI40-48D15 ±15 ±1350 938 800# 90
# For each output
Distributed by www.texim-europe.com
mfi1
Distributed by